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1(109) 0:34 38 0:30 750.0 0:34 34 0:30 750.0
2 (105) 1:59 54 1:51 1,387.5 2:33 46 2:25 1,812.5
3(115) 2:43 52 2:34 1,711.1 5:16 50 5:04 2,533.3
4(111) 0:21 26 0:15 250.0 5:37 52 5:03 891.2
5(114) 0:46 43 0:43 1,433.3 6:23 53 5:43 857.5
6(110) 0:17 37 0:13 325.0 6:40 53 5:56 809.1
7(112) 0:47 50 0:43 1,075.0 7:27 53 6:43 915.9
8(101) 0:24 35 0:20 500.0 7:51 53 7:00 823.5
9(103) 0:26 38 0:22 550.0 8:17 54 7:26 874.5
10 (106) 0:26 36 0:22 550.0 8:17 53 7:26 874.5
11 (107) 0:26 25 0:21 420.0 8:17 52 7:15 701.6
£ 16:18:37 50 16:18:30 838,714.3 10:36 6 8:18 360.9
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